
BRUT Rang TEAM 1er TOUR 2ème TOUR TOTAL

Brut 1 DUTHOIT, Paul  /  BOULANGER, Antoine 33 31 64

Brut 2 BOULANGER, Paul  /  VERLEYE, Guillaume 29 29 58

Brut 3 HENOUILLE DAMEZ, Hugo  /  DU HAYS, Victor 29 27 56

Brut 4 BONNINGUES, Pauline  /  VOLCKAERT, Jean Paul 29 26 55

Brut 5 BECQ, Alistair  /  MONTURY, Jean 24 29 53

Brut 6 GABOURY, Thomas  /  GABOURY, Philippe 23 29 52

Brut 7 DIOT, Jean Daniel  /  GRIMON, Véronique 22 21 43

Brut 8 LEFRANT, Anne  /  LEFRANT, Olivier 14 19 33

Brut 9 MARCE, Mario  /  MARCE, Pascale 13 20 33

Brut 10 GILBERT, Valérie  /  LEROY, Olivier 12 17 29

Brut 11 SCHULER, Karl  /  SCHULER, Corinne 13 15 28

Brut 12 COLET, Sylvie  /  COLET, Etienne 13 13 26

Brut 13 FONTAINE, Philippe  /  BROUSSE, Gilles 8 7 15

Brut 14 BLOCH, Elisabeth  /  BLOCH, Jean-Louis 9 5 14

Brut 15 MERIAUX, Jean Charles  /  SINGER, Isabelle 7 7 14

Brut 16 BRUN, Frederic  /  BRUN, Chantal 6 5 11

Brut 17 ROUSSEL, Francis  /  HOBALLAH, Mouna 3 6 9

Brut 18 GUILLAUME, Denis  /  DRAGON, Guy 3 3 6

Brut 19 BECQ, Brenda  /  BECQ, Didier 3 3 6

BRUT  1èr et 2ème TOUR



NET Rang TEAM 1er TOUR 2ème TOUR TOTAL

Net 1 BONNINGUES, Pauline  /  VOLCKAERT, Jean Paul 38 33 71

Net 2 DUTHOIT, Paul  /  BOULANGER, Antoine 36 33 69

Net 3 GABOURY, Thomas  /  GABOURY, Philippe 31 36 67

Net 4 HENOUILLE DAMEZ, Hugo  /  DU HAYS, Victor 34 31 65

Net 5 MARCE, Mario  /  MARCE, Pascale 31 33 64

Net 6 DIOT, Jean Daniel  /  GRIMON, Véronique 33 29 62

Net 7 BECQ, Alistair  /  MONTURY, Jean 29 32 61

Net 8 BOULANGER, Paul  /  VERLEYE, Guillaume 31 29 60

Net 9 LEFRANT, Anne  /  LEFRANT, Olivier 27 28 55

Net 10 SCHULER, Karl  /  SCHULER, Corinne 27 28 55

Net 11 BLOCH, Elisabeth  /  BLOCH, Jean-Louis 31 23 54

Net 12 GILBERT, Valérie  /  LEROY, Olivier 25 29 54

Net 13 ROUSSEL, Francis  /  HOBALLAH, Mouna 21 32 53

Net 14 COLET, Sylvie  /  COLET, Etienne 27 25 52

Net 15 GUILLAUME, Denis  /  DRAGON, Guy 21 27 48

Net 16 MERIAUX, Jean Charles  /  SINGER, Isabelle 26 21 47

Net 17 BRUN, Frederic  /  BRUN, Chantal 22 25 47

Net 18 FONTAINE, Philippe  /  BROUSSE, Gilles 22 21 43

Net 19 BECQ, Brenda  /  BECQ, Didier 9 11 20

NET 1er et 2ème TOUR


